Invitational | Team Champion: Centennial

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Kaydyn Brooks
Kaliya Klise
Tylene Tran
Taylor Rogers
Alina Bardoni
Maya Fiodorova
Lilly may

Mika Yoffee
Madison Worden
Nichole Simmons
Jasmine Morales
Elianna Santos-Banks
Arianna Santana
Charley tims

Nevada

School
Centennial
SLAM Nevada
Centennial
Sierra Vista
Centennial
Reed

Foothill

SLAM Nevada
Centennial
SLAM Nevada
McQueen
Reed

Reed

Reed



