

Nevada

Invitational | Team Champion: Centennial

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Kaydyn Brooks	Centennial
105	Kaliya Klise	SLAM Nevada
110	Tylene Tran	Centennial
115	Taylor Rogers	Sierra Vista
120	Alina Bardoni	Centennial
125	Maya Fiodorova	Reed
130	Lilly may	Foothill
135	Mika Yoffee	SLAM Nevada
140	Madison Worden	Centennial
145	Nichole Simmons	SLAM Nevada
155	Jasmine Morales	McQueen
170	Elianna Santos-Banks	Reed
190	Arianna Santana	Reed
235	Charley tims	Reed